BA 3142 - Clark County Child Welfare
Intermediate Care Facility Projections

Number of Beds

Medicaid Psychiatric Hospital rate

Medicaid level 3 behaviorally complex rate
Transportation, education assistance, and other
social enrichment activities that would be provided
in a foster home setting

Daily Provider Rate

FY22 Projection (1/1/22 - 6/30/22)

FY23 Projection (7/1/22 - 6/30/23)

Work Program Request

v N

237.00
326.26

36.74
600.00

657,000.00
1,314,000.00

1,971,000.00




