BA 3142 - Clark County Child Welfare Intermediate Care Facility Projections

Number of Beds	6
Medicaid Psychiatric Hospital rate	\$ 237.00
Medicaid level 3 behaviorally complex rate	\$ 326.26
Transportation, education assistance, and other	
social enrichment activities that would be provided	
in a foster home setting	\$ 36.74
Daily Provider Rate	\$ 600.00
FY22 Projection (1/1/22 - 6/30/22)	\$ 657,000.00
FY23 Projection (7/1/22 - 6/30/23)	\$ 1,314,000.00
Work Program Request	\$ 1,971,000.00